
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Jean-Christophe LAFUT
8607NA Poitiers CO
Strecke : Hommes 70-75
Länge : 2175m

--/1 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. 216 00:01:38 237m 6'54"/km
2. 223 00:01:38 00:03:16 209m 7'49"/km
3. 224 00:01:00 00:04:16 171m 5'51"/km
4. 225 00:03:26 00:07:42 362m 9'29"/km
5. 229 00:01:14 00:08:56 172m 7'10"/km
6. 231 00:02:31 00:11:27 267m 9'26"/km
7. 234 00:01:39 00:13:06 183m 9'01"/km
8. 230 00:00:41 00:13:47 138m 4'57"/km
9. 255 00:00:31 00:14:18 124m 4'10"/km

10. 999 00:00:08 00:14:26 40m 3'20"/km
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